

Texas Jeweler's Work on Display at Event Honoring 2013 Academy Awards Nominees and Presenters

/EINPresswire.com/ The work of Corpus Christi jeweler Jennifer Racette, owner of <u>Alison Julien Collection</u>, will be on display at an exclusive event honoring The <u>2013</u> <u>Academy Awards</u> Nominees and Presenters in Beverly Hills, California on February 22-23.

The work of Corpus Christi jeweler Jennifer Racette, owner of Alison Julien Collection, will be on display at an exclusive celebrity gift lounge hosted by GBK Productions honoring the 2013 Academy Awards Nominees and Presenters on February 22-23 in Beverly Hills, California.

Represented by The Artisan Group, Racette has designed and created a one-of-a-kind blister pearl necklace to be displayed at the <u>GBK Gift Lounge</u> honoring the 2013 Academy Awards Nominees and Presenters. She has also created 100 pairs of coordinating pearl earrings to be bestowed upon celebrities and VIPs in attendance.

Racette's necklace features fifteen natural blister pearls which she carved into leaf shapes and set in hand-forged Sterling Silver bezel settings. The bezel-set pearls are joined by leaf-shaped links handcrafted of Sterling Silver. Celebrities and VIPs attending the event will receive Racette's coordinating earrings featuring freshwater coin pearls with Sterling Silver accents.



One-of-a-kind blister pearl necklace designed and created by Jennifer Racette of Alison Julien Collection for display at GBK's Gift Lounge honoring 2013 Academy Awards Nominees and Presenters.

The celebrity gift lounge is hosted by GBK Productions in honor of the 2013 Academy Awards Nominees and Presenters, and will take place at an exclusive location in Beverly Hills.

Photos of the necklace are available at http://i566.photobucket.com/albums/ss104/ajcdesigner/b2de53d4-bcbf-4fe0-b47d-

58273113cfc9.jpg

For more information, contact Jennifer Racette at www.alisonjuliencollection.com, alisonjuliencollection@hotmail.com, or 361-813-1599. For press inquiries regarding The Artisan Group, visit http://www.theartisangroup.org or email press@theartisangroup.org.

About Alison Julien Collection: Founded in 2001 by designing jeweler Jennifer Racette, Alison Julien Collection offers a full line of fine jewelry as well as Racette's line of original, handcrafted art jewelry. Racette's studio is based in Corpus Christi, Texas and she serves clients worldwide.

Media Contact:
Jennifer Racette
Alison Julien Collection
361-813-1599
http://www.alisonjuliencollection.com/

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/XwyjwN

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/138017523 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.